
FIS CUP MEN

21st FIS Cup Competition SAT 07 FEB 2026

Villach (AUT)
Start Time 11:00

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL End Time 12:24

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Hill Data / Calculation

HILL-SIZE / (95%) 98m (93m) GATE FACTOR 7.00 points per m

K-POINT 90m WIND FACTORS - HEAD / TAIL 8.00 / 12.00 points per m/s

METER VALUE 2.0 points per m  

NAME NSA SPEED DISTANCE JUDGES MARKS GATE / WIND COMPENSATION ROUND

CLUB DATE OF BIRTH [km/h] [m] POINTS A B C D E POINTS GATE POINTS [m/s] POINTS TOTAL RANK

STEINBERGER Jakob AUT 84.8 93.0 66.0 18.0 17.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 53.5 10 -0.06 0.7 120.2 3.

Sc Mayrhofen 18 AUG 2005 85.1 97.0 74.0 18.5 17.5 18.5 18.0 18.0 54.5 10 0.34 -2.7 125.8 1.

RAINER Stefan AUT 84.7 94.5 69.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 17.5 54.0 10 0.22 -1.8 121.2 1.

SV Schwarzach 15 AUG 1999 84.7 95.5 71.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.0 55.5 10 0.37 -3.0 123.5 3.

DEIMEL Lasse GER 83.9 93.5 67.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 52.5 10 0.31 -2.5 117.0 5.

SC Hinterzarten 14 SEP 2006 84.3 97.0 74.0 18.0 17.5 18.5 18.0 18.0 54.0 10 0.27 -2.2 125.8 1.

MOERTH Francisco AUT 84.1 93.5 67.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 10 0.05 -0.4 120.6 2.

WSC Bad Mitterndorf 09 JUL 1999 84.3 94.0 68.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.5 54.5 10 0.35 -2.8 119.7 4.

LANDERER Hannes AUT 84.3 92.0 64.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 52.5 10 -0.19 2.3 118.8 4.

SV Innsbruck Bergisel 20 OCT 2002 84.4 94.0 68.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 54.0 10 0.29 -2.3 119.7 4.

POELZ Johannes AUT 84.1 92.0 64.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 10 -0.03 0.4 116.9 6.

SC Schwarzenberg 08 AUG 2005 84.2 94.0 68.0 18.0 17.0 18.0 17.5 18.5 53.5 10 0.22 -1.8 119.7 4.

KAHOFER Timon-Pascal AUT 84.3 92.0 64.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.0 53.0 10 0.11 -0.9 116.1 10.

WSV Woergl 10 MAR 1999 84.4 92.0 64.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 53.0 10 0.04 -0.3 116.7 7.

RESINGER Peter AUT 84.3 92.5 65.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 10 0.14 -1.1 116.4 8.

SV Schwarzach 28 JUN 2000 84.2 93.0 66.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 10 0.30 -2.4 116.1 8.

REISENAUER Janni AUT 84.5 91.5 63.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 52.5 10 -0.08 1.0 116.5 7.

TSU St. Veit-Salzburg 07 NOV 1997 84.5 93.0 66.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 18.0 17.0 52.0 10 0.26 -2.1 115.9 9.

WOERGOETTER Marco AUT 84.1 91.5 63.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 52.5 10 -0.01 0.1 115.6 11.

Kitzbueheler Ski Club - KSC 16 OCT 2002 84.0 92.0 64.0 17.5 18.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 52.0 10 0.16 -1.3 114.7 11.

KULLMANN Yann GER 84.0 92.5 65.0 18.0 18.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 53.0 10 0.20 -1.6 116.4 8.

SC Hinterzarten 12 FEB 2009 84.1 91.5 63.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 10 0.37 -3.0 112.5 12.

HUMML Nikolaus AUT 84.0 90.5 61.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 52.0 10 0.21 -1.7 111.3 14.

04 NOV 2007 84.0 93.0 66.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 53.0 10 0.47 -3.8 115.2 10.

VIDIC Matija SLO 84.6 91.5 63.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.5 10 0.35 -2.8 112.7 13.

SSK Ilirija 30 AUG 2000 84.6 91.5 63.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.5 10 0.31 -2.5 112.0 13.

BACHLINGER Niklas AUT 84.2 93.0 66.0 17.5 16.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 10 0.39 -3.1 113.9 12.

WSV Schoppernau 22 DEC 2001 84.1 90.0 60.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 51.0 10 0.29 -2.3 108.7 16.

HABDAS Jan POL 84.3 90.5 61.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 52.0 10 0.52 -4.2 108.8 20.

Lks Klimczok bystra 02 DEC 2003 84.4 92.0 64.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 10 0.57 -4.6 111.9 14.

AUINGER Julian AUT 83.8 90.5 61.0 17.0 17.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 50.0 10 0.21 -1.7 109.3 16.

UVB Hinzenbach 20 NOV 2007 83.9 91.5 63.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 52.5 10 0.69 -5.5 110.0 15.

GARTNER Maximilian ITA 84.5 90.0 60.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.5 10 0.32 -2.6 108.9 19.

SKI CLUB GARDENA - GROEDEN A.S.D. 06 JUL 2007 84.4 91.0 62.0 17.0 17.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 50.5 10 0.48 -3.8 108.7 16.

KRZAK Jaroslaw POL 84.6 89.0 58.0 17.0 18.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 10 -0.01 0.1 109.1 18.

KS AZS AWF Katowice 09 AUG 2000 84.5 89.5 59.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.0 10 0.48 -3.8 107.2 20.

BRAUN Finn GER 84.3 91.5 63.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 10 0.40 -3.2 109.3 16.

Sv Baiersbronn 14 JAN 2002 84.3 90.5 61.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 10 0.70 -5.6 106.4 21.

UNGLAUBE Max GER 84.2 91.0 62.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.0 10 0.73 -5.8 107.2 21.

WSV 1923 Bad Freienwalde e.V. 03 JUL 2006 84.0 90.0 60.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 51.0 10 0.39 -3.1 107.9 18.

SIMNIC Urban SLO 84.7 88.5 57.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 10 0.13 -1.0 107.0 24.

ND RATECE PLANICA 18 JUN 2007 84.7 90.0 60.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 52.5 10 0.58 -4.6 107.9 18.

TOPORIS Nejc SLO 84.2 89.5 59.0 17.0 17.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 50.0 10 0.22 -1.8 107.2 21.

Sk Triglav kranj 24 SEP 2000 84.0 88.5 57.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 16.0 50.5 10 0.28 -2.2 105.3 22.

MALCHER Elias GER 84.2 89.5 59.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 10 0.36 -2.9 107.1 23.

Sc Ruhpolding 19 JUL 2005 84.1 89.5 59.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 10 0.70 -5.6 104.4 23.

GRUSZKA Mateusz POL 84.0 90.5 61.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 52.0 10 0.41 -3.3 109.7 15.

Azs Zakopane 04 APR 2001 84.0 88.0 56.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 10 0.64 -5.1 100.4 28.

POURADIER Anoki FRA 84.1 89.0 58.0 17.0 18.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 50.5 10 0.24 -1.9 106.6 25.

CLUB DES SPORTS COURCHEVEL 18 MAR 2008 84.1 89.5 59.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 49.0 10 0.57 -4.6 103.4 25.
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RANK BIB TOTAL

1. 70 246.0

2. 75 244.7

3. 50 242.8

4. 73 240.3

5. 71 238.5

6. 72 236.6

7. 65 232.8

8. 74 232.5

9. 69 232.4

10. 66 230.3

11. 40 228.9

12. 57 226.5

13. 44 224.7

14. 4 222.6

15. 46 220.7

16. 39 219.3

17. 37 217.6

18. 67 216.3

19. 58 215.7

20. 15 215.1

21. 51 214.9

22. 54 212.5

23. 59 211.5

24. 48 210.1

25. 55 210.0
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NAME NSA SPEED DISTANCE JUDGES MARKS GATE / WIND COMPENSATION ROUND

CLUB DATE OF BIRTH [km/h] [m] POINTS A B C D E POINTS GATE POINTS [m/s] POINTS TOTAL RANK

VINATZER Clemens AUT 83.4 88.0 56.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 16.0 16.5 50.5 10 0.29 -2.3 104.2 27.

Schiclub Bischofshofen 09 NOV 2005 83.2 89.0 58.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 52.0 10 0.70 -5.6 104.4 23.

LUKASZCZYK Lukasz POL 83.5 88.0 56.0 16.5 17.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 10 0.24 -1.9 103.6 29.

TS Wisla Zakopane 30 JUN 2007 83.1 89.5 59.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.5 51.0 10 0.82 -6.6 103.4 25.

WROBEL Marcin POL 84.5 88.0 56.0 17.0 17.0 16.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 10 0.41 -3.3 103.7 28.

Azs Zakopane 01 NOV 2004 84.2 89.0 58.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 10 0.72 -5.8 103.2 27.

HARTL Stefan AUT 84.1 89.5 59.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 10 0.71 -5.7 104.3 26.

Schiklub Saalfelden 21 AUG 2005 83.9 87.5 55.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 50.0 10 0.63 -5.0 100.0 29.

Not Qualified for Final Round

GFRERER Thomas AUT 84.0 90.0 60.0 15.5 15.0 15.0 16.0 16.0 46.5 10 0.40 -3.2 103.3 30.

Skiclub Bischofshofen 26 NOV 2008

SARNIAK Szymon POL 83.9 87.0 54.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 49.5 10 0.07 -0.6 102.9 31.

KS EVE-NEMENT Zakopane 09 APR 2008

SCHMID Emanuel GER 84.2 86.5 53.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 49.5 10 -0.01 0.1 102.6 32.

Wsv Oberaudorf 05 FEB 2003

TOMAZIC Erik SLO 83.8 88.0 56.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 10 0.17 -1.4 102.6 32.

SSK MENGES 31 JUL 2009

MEDWED Elias AUT 84.8 87.0 54.0 17.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 17.0 50.0 10 0.19 -1.5 102.5 34.

Sv Innsbruck bergisel 12 JAN 2002

REITER Alex GER 84.4 88.0 56.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 50.5 10 0.50 -4.0 102.5 34.

SC Oberstdorf 06 JUN 2006

JELENC Lovro SLO 84.6 89.5 59.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 47.5 10 0.60 -4.8 101.7 36.

ND RATECE - PLANICA 27 JAN 2006

GALICA Jan POL 84.7 87.0 54.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 50.0 10 0.33 -2.6 101.4 37.

KS Eve-Nement Zakopane 19 APR 2004

MIVSEK Jakob SLO 84.1 87.0 54.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 50.0 10 0.40 -3.2 100.8 38.

SSK NORICA ZIRI 07 OCT 2008

SIMNOVEC Timo SLO 83.6 87.5 55.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 15.5 16.0 48.0 10 0.28 -2.2 100.8 38.

SSK MENGES 15 NOV 2007

BENEDIK Thomas AUT 84.2 88.0 56.0 17.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 15.5 48.5 10 0.49 -3.9 100.6 40.

Skisprungclub Wiener Stadtadler 20 OCT 2007

LOGAR Tej SLO 84.1 86.0 52.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 51.0 10 0.46 -3.7 99.3 41.

SK ZAGORJE 06 AUG 2009

DRINOVEC Jaka SLO 84.1 86.5 53.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 50.0 10 0.58 -4.6 98.4 42.

NSK TRZIC FMG 19 MAR 2005

WASZEK Kamil POL 84.5 85.5 51.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 17.0 49.5 10 0.31 -2.5 98.0 43.

LKS Olimpia Goleszow 04 AUG 2006

MESHKOV Artyom KAZ 84.1 84.5 49.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 49.0 10 0.46 -3.7 94.3 44.

11 JAN 2008

GAY Julien FRA 84.0 84.5 49.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 48.5 10 0.55 -4.4 93.1 45.

SKI CLUB NANCEEN 29 APR 2004

LECOURT Nathan FRA 83.9 84.5 49.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.5 48.0 10 0.55 -4.4 92.6 46.

U.S VENTRON 17 OCT 2008

MOUREAUX Faustin FRA 84.5 84.0 48.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 49.0 10 0.63 -5.0 92.0 47.

CLUB DES SPORTS COURCHEVEL 24 APR 2005

PLANK Fabian AUT 83.7 83.0 46.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 48.0 10 0.29 -2.3 91.7 48.

Skisprungclub Wiener Stadtadler 04 MAR 2008

KRENEK Filip CZE 83.8 83.5 47.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 49.5 10 0.73 -5.8 90.7 49.

TJ Dukla Frenstat pod Radhostem 09 DEC 2005

INGOLIC Nejc SLO 83.9 82.0 44.0 15.5 15.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 47.0 10 0.33 -2.6 88.4 50.

SMUCARSKO SKAKALNI KLUB ILIRIJA 14 MAY 2006

GAAL David KAZ 83.7 81.0 42.0 15.0 14.5 15.5 15.0 15.5 45.5 10 0.19 -1.5 86.0 51.

26 JUL 2006

CLEVY Abel FRA 84.4 80.0 40.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 16.5 15.0 46.0 10 0.12 -1.0 85.0 52.

SKI CLUB SAINT GERVAIS 21 APR 2008
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RANK BIB TOTAL

26. 41 208.6

27. 61 207.0

28. 56 206.9

29. 33 204.3

30. 2 103.3

31. 64 102.9

32. 63 102.6

32. 42 102.6

34. 60 102.5

34. 45 102.5

36. 10 101.7

37. 43 101.4

38. 47 100.8

38. 24 100.8

40. 3 100.6

41. 36 99.3

42. 31 98.4

43. 53 98.0

44. 16 94.3

45. 32 93.1

46. 7 92.6

47. 30 92.0

48. 1 91.7

49. 34 90.7

50. 25 88.4

51. 18 86.0

52. 19 85.0
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NAME NSA SPEED DISTANCE JUDGES MARKS GATE / WIND COMPENSATION ROUND

CLUB DATE OF BIRTH [km/h] [m] POINTS A B C D E POINTS GATE POINTS [m/s] POINTS TOTAL RANK

OSMERA Jan CZE 84.1 79.5 39.0 15.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 47.5 10 0.22 -1.8 84.7 53.

Nove Mesto na Morave 06 AUG 2006

KALINKIN Daniil KAZ 84.0 80.5 41.0 16.0 14.0 16.0 15.0 15.5 46.5 10 0.36 -2.9 84.6 54.

18 JUL 2007

BOBAK Marcin POL 83.6 80.0 40.0 14.5 14.0 14.0 15.0 15.0 43.5 10 0.30 -2.4 81.1 55.

LKS Poroniec Poronin 30 OCT 2009

FILONENKO Alexandr KAZ 83.4 80.5 41.0 15.5 15.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 47.0 10 0.96 -7.7 80.3 56.

23 SEP 2010

CERNY Jiri CZE 84.0 77.5 35.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 48.0 10 0.49 -3.9 79.1 57.

TJ Dukla Liberec 02 JUL 2008

KYSEL Stepan CZE 83.5 76.5 33.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 15.5 16.0 48.0 10 0.40 -3.2 77.8 58.

TJ Dukla Frenstat pod Radhostem 20 OCT 2005

JOJKO Szymon POL 84.0 78.0 36.0 14.0 13.5 15.0 14.5 14.0 42.5 10 0.22 -1.8 76.7 59.

KS AZS AWF Katowice 24 JUL 2001

RIVIERE Maxence FRA 83.8 79.5 39.0 14.0 14.5 14.5 14.0 14.5 43.0 10 0.68 -5.4 76.6 60.

CLUB DES SPORTS COURCHEVEL 20 SEP 2007

COMANESCU Iustin ROU 83.9 78.5 37.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 47.0 10 0.96 -7.7 76.3 61.

AS.CS SACELE 30 MAY 2007

GLYVKA Maxim USA 83.4 76.0 32.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 15.5 16.0 47.0 10 0.37 -3.0 76.0 62.

Norge Ski Club 26 MAR 2006

SPULBER Luca ROU 84.3 77.5 35.0 15.0 14.5 14.0 14.5 14.5 43.5 10 0.40 -3.2 75.3 63.

CS DINAMO BUC - CENTRU SPORTIV BV 01 FEB 2009

JANDA Oliver CZE 83.5 75.5 31.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 10 0.49 -3.9 73.6 64.

TJ Frenstat 31 MAY 2010

CRAWFORD Dyllon CAN 83.8 74.5 29.0 14.0 14.5 15.5 14.5 14.5 43.5 10 0.03 -0.2 72.3 65.

SEA TO SKY NORDICS 09 JUN 2006

PYLYPCHUK Denys UKR 83.4 72.5 25.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 16.0 15.5 46.5 10 0.29 -2.3 69.2 66.

11 JUN 2008

BUKHONKO Vasyl UKR 83.6 73.0 26.0 15.0 15.0 14.5 15.0 15.5 45.0 10 0.27 -2.2 68.8 67.

COP of Winter Sports 19 OCT 2007

LUKES Dominik CZE 83.8 72.0 24.0 13.5 14.0 14.5 15.0 15.0 43.5 10 0.77 -6.2 61.3 68.

TJ Dukla Liberec 10 OCT 2007

SELARU Alexandru ROU 83.9 71.5 23.0 14.5 13.5 14.0 14.0 14.0 42.0 10 0.51 -4.1 60.9 69.

CSS BRASOVIA 07 JUL 2009

GILYOV Yaromir KAZ 84.0 71.5 23.0 13.0 13.0 13.0 13.5 13.5 39.5 10 0.37 -3.0 59.5 70.

02 APR 2010

CRETU Cezar Andrei ROU 83.8 70.0 20.0 14.5 14.0 14.5 14.5 14.5 43.5 10 0.65 -5.2 58.3 71.

CSS BRASOVIA 16 SEP 2008

MOSEICHUK Oleksa UKR 83.4 69.5 19.0 14.5 13.5 14.5 14.5 14.5 43.5 10 0.63 -5.0 57.5 72.

30 MAR 2010

Disqualified (DSQ)

8 LEACHMAN Benjamin CAN YC 1st round: SCE 4.4 - Suit - Tolerance | Suit exceeds allowed size by  20 mm

62 SMID Julijan AUT YC SCE 4.4 - Suit - Tolerance | Suit exceeds allowed size by 25 mm

68 LEITNER Clemens AUT YC 1st round: SCE 4.4 - Suit - Tolerance | Suit exceeds allowed size by 50 mm

Jury / Competition Management Judges

COORDINATOR MATHIS Hubert (FIS)  

TD DOBREZBERGER Klaus (AUT) JURY

TD ASSISTANT HUBER Julia (FIS) JURY

CHIEF OF COMPETITION KATHOL Oliver (AUT) JURY

A VETTORI Marion (AUT)

B MOE Jarrett (USA)

C HINTERBERGER Fabian (AUT)

D GSCHWENTNER Hermann (AUT)

E KUGLITSCH Thomas (AUT)
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RANK BIB TOTAL

53. 20 84.7

54. 49 84.6

55. 38 81.1

56. 14 80.3

57. 35 79.1

58. 23 77.8

59. 52 76.7

60. 11 76.6

61. 13 76.3

62. 6 76.0

63. 26 75.3

64. 28 73.6

65. 21 72.3

66. 22 69.2

67. 5 68.8

68. 12 61.3

69. 29 60.9

70. 17 59.5

71. 9 58.3

72. 27 57.5



FIS CUP MEN

21st FIS Cup Competition SAT 07 FEB 2026

Villach (AUT)
Start Time 11:00
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

Competition / Weather Information

BASE VALUES TEMPERATURES [°C] HUMIDITY TANGENTIAL WIND [m/s]

WIND GATE LENGTH AIR TRACK [%] MIN AVG MAX

1st Round 11:00 - 11:47 0.00 10 72.25m overcast clouds 9 -6 98 -0.19 0.34 0.96

Second Round 12:05 - 12:24 0.00 10 72.25m overcast clouds 6 -6 90 0.04 0.44 0.82

Statistics

GATE DISTANCE [m] SPEED [km/h] COMPETITORS / NATIONS

NO DIFF MIN AVG MAX MIN AVG MAX IN START LIST STARTED WITH RESULTS

10 72 0 69.5 85.0 94.5 83.4 84.0 84.8 75 / 12 75 / 12 72 / 12

10 29 0 87.5 91.4 97.0 83.1 84.1 85.1 30 / 6 30 / 6 29 / 6

TD Chief of Competition

DOBREZBERGER Klaus (AUT) KATHOL Oliver (AUT)

Legend

NSA National Ski Association YC Yellow Card Min Minimum

Max Maximum Avg Average
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TIME WEATHER

ATHLETES FALLS

1st Round

Second Round


